Reassuring Quality
TPC Micropipettes - Designed by
Embryologists for Embryologists
When you need the tool
that perfectly fits the task
at hand, choose TPC.
ICSI Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Toe length
(tip to bend distance) Bend angle ID OD Bevel angle
Injection (no spike) LICR-BA21TA35 0.6 mm 35 4.5-5.5 6.0-7.0 21°
Injection LICR-ID4 1 mm 30 4.0-4.5 5.0-6.0 24°
Injection LICR-ID4TA30 0.6 mm 30 4.0-4.5 5.0-6.0 24°
Injection (no spike) LICR-OD5 1 mm 30 4.0-4.5 5.0-6.0 20°
Injection LICR-TA20 1 mm 20 4.5-5.5 6.0-7.0 30°
Injection LICR-TA35 1 mm 35 4.5-5.5 6.0-7.0 30°
Injection LICR-TL0.5 0.5 mm 30 4.5-5.5 6.0-7.0 30°
Injection LISR 1 mm 30 4.5-5.5 6.0-7.0 30°
Holding Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Toe length
(tip to bend distance) Bend angle ID OD
Holding LHC-ID15 1 mm 30 14-18 110-130
Holding LHC-ID30 1 mm 30 28-35 110-130
Holding LHC-ID30TA35 1 mm 35 28-35 110-130
Holding LHC-OD100ID20 1 mm 30 18-23 90-110
Holding LHC-OD100TA20 1 mm 20 18-23 90-110
Holding LHC-TA20 1 mm 20 20-27 110-130
Holding LHC-TA35 1 mm 35 20-27 110-130
Holding LHS 1 mm 30 20-27 110-130
Biopsy Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Toe length
(tip to bend distance) Bend angle ID OD
Biopsy LBC-OD27BA90 1 mm 30 19-23 25-29
Biopsy LBC-OD30BA90 1 mm 30 21-25 28-32
Biopsy LBC-OD32TA35 1 mm 35 23-27 30-34
Biopsy LBC-OD35BA90 1 mm 30 25-29 33-37
©
 C
oo
pe
rS
ur
gi
ca
l,
In
c.
 •
 O
rd
er
 N
o.
 P
IP
_P
D
S_
00
3_
V4
_R
O
W
 •
 M
ay
 1
9,
 2
02
0
•
 A
ll
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
rre
ct
 a
t t
im
e
of
 p
rin
t.
CooperSurgical, Inc.  |  coopersurgical.com
*Day-to-day delivery may vary according to geographical location